COURSE CODE

INDEX NO

1 U0083/584

2 U0083/508

3 U0630/642

4 U0190/507

5 U0043/513

6 U0192/520

7 U0083/521

8 U0060/539

9 U0083/506

10 U0083/512

11 U2472/540

12 U0083/617

13 U1417/502

14 U0691/667

15 U1447/520

16 U0064/580

17 U0512/661

18 U0023/707

19 U0068/544

20 U0801/561

BRA

NAME AlYr
MUKAMAYEBARE Catherine 2014
AINEMBABAZI Angella 2014
KATENDE Halimah 2014
KASASA Pius 2014
SSEBABENGA Christopher 2014
KEZABU Brendah 2014
AMBASIISE Dilys 2014
NAMALE Grace 2014
AINE Joan 2014
AINEMUGISHA Paula 2014
NAYEBARE Babra 2013
OWOMUGISHA Babra 2014
AINEMBABAZI Evas 2014
BABIRYE Shirah 2014
KATO Johnbosco James 2014
MADAY A Franka Paul 2014
DAMULIRA Faizal 2014
BAGUMA Simon 2014
AINAMANI Douglas 2014
NABUNJE Cissy 2014

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

ACADEMIC REGISTRAR'S DEPARTMENT
GOVERNMENT ADMISSIONS, 2015/2016 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following candidates have been admitted to the following programme:

BACHELOR OF RECORDS AND ARCHIVES MANAGEMENT

C'TRY DISTRICT

U 69
u 112
u 16
U 55
u 32
U 55
u 50
U 55
U 46
U 65
u 50
u 110
u 37
u 16
u 09
u 52
u 23
U 55
u 50
U 40

SCHOOL

IMMACULATE HEART GIRLS SCHOOL

IMMACULATE HEART GIRLS SCHOOL

MBOGO HIGH SCHOOL

KISUBI SEMINARY

MAKERERE COLLEGE SCHOOL

ST.JOSEPH'S GIRLS, NSAMBYA

IMMACULATE HEART GIRLS SCHOOL

TRINITY COLLEGE, NABBINGO

IMMACULATE HEART GIRLS SCHOOL

IMMACULATE HEART GIRLS SCHOOL

ST.TERESA GIRLS COL., CALCUTTTA

IMMACULATE HEART GIRLS SCHOOL

NTUNGAMO HIGH SCHOOL

BULOBA HIGH SCHOOL

MITA COLLEGE KAWEMPE

NAMILYANGO COLLEGE

NAMAGABI S S

OLD KAMPALA SECONDARY SCHOOL

NTARE SCHOOL

NAALYA SEC. SCHOOL ,KAMPALA

WT

53.4

53.3

53.2

52.3

52.2

52.2

51.9

51.7

51.7

51.7

51.7

51.7

49.7

48.5

48.1

47.3

46.9

45.7

45.7

45.5



